DSA)

Direct Sellers Association 3
Mark of Trust and Integrity

Partnership in Progress Award

The DSA Partnership in Progress award recognizes Supplier member
companies that provide a product or service to an Active Member Company
which has/had a measurable impact and contribution on the Active

Member Company’s business.

CRITERIA

Nominated companies will be judged on:

a) the measurable effectiveness to meet the company

objective;

b) going the extra mile to meet the company needs;
c) initiative to achieve overall objectives of the

company;

d) the outstanding service and follow-up;
e) the contribution and involvement in the

Association’s activities.

PayQuicker, 2021 Recipient.

Please complete the Nomination Form and submit with supporting materials (enclose any photos, printed
materials, publicity, programme presentations, videos, testimonials, or anything else that helps tell your
company’s story) no later than May 16, 2022 to tara@dsa.ca.

Past Recipients
2020 Millar Kreklewetz LLP
2019 Formcor Inc.
2018  Strategic Incentive Solutions
2017 HyperWallet
2016 Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP

IMPACT This Day

2013 David & Goliath Commun. Marketing
2012 D-Sol Media Marketing
2010 Diversified Productions
2009 ProPay, Inc.

2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

INTI Publishing

Rainville Graphic Solutions
Canadian Logistics
OneSource Promotions
Ravenstone Productions Ltd.
Meritum Corp.

FORMCOR

Millar Wyslobicky Kreklewetz
William T. Bathgate Limited
Global Partners Inc.
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Company Name (Nominee):

Contact Name (if known):

Name (Nominator): Telephone:

Company: Email:

The nominee:

is a Valued Contributor-Supplier of the DSA Canada.

has made a measurable contribution to the Active Member’s business.

has had a measurable impact on the Active Member’s business.

has gone the extra mile to meet the company needs.

has provided outstanding service and follow-up.

has contributed to and been involved in the Association’s activities.

Information to provide with submission:

Description of how the above contribution and impact was measured to achieve the overall objectives
of the company.

Support materials (photos, printed materials, publicity, programme presentations, videos,
testimonials, etc.).
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Keeping the criteria in mind, please provide a brief outline to support your nomination:
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