

Partnership in Progress Award

The DSA *Partnership in Progress* award recognizes Supplier member companies that provide a product or service to an Active Member Company which has/had a measurable impact and contribution on the Active Member Company's business.

CRITERIA

Nominated companies will be judged on:

- a) the measurable effectiveness to meet the company objective;
- b) going the extra mile to meet the company needs;
- c) initiative to achieve overall objectives of the company;
- d) the outstanding service and follow-up;
- e) the contribution and involvement in the Association's activities.



PayQuicker, 2021 Recipient.

Please complete the Nomination Form and submit with supporting materials (enclose any photos, printed materials, publicity, programme presentations, videos, testimonials, or anything else that helps tell your company's story) no later than May 16, 2022 to tara@dsa.ca.

Past Recipients

2020	Millar Kreklewetz LLP	2008	INTI Publishing
2019	Formcor Inc.	2007	Rainville Graphic Solutions
2018	Strategic Incentive Solutions	2006	Canadian Logistics
2017	HyperWallet	2005	OneSource Promotions
2016	Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP	2004	Ravenstone Productions Ltd.
	IMPACT This Day	2003	Meritum Corp.
2013	David & Goliath Commun. Marketing	2002	FORMCOR
2012	D-Sol Media Marketing	2001	Millar Wyslobicky Kreklewetz
2010	Diversified Productions	2000	William T. Bathgate Limited
2009	ProPay, Inc.	1999	Global Partners Inc.



Partnership in Progress Award

Comp	any Name (Nominee):					
Conta	ct Name (if known):	_				
Name (Nominator):		Telephone:				
Company:		Email:				
The no	minee:					
	is a Valued Contributor-Supplier of the DSA	Canada.				
	has made a measurable contribution to the Active Member's business.					
	has had a measurable impact on the Active Member's business.					
	has gone the extra mile to meet the company needs.					
	has provided outstanding service and follow	v-up.				
	has contributed to and been involved in the	Association's activities.				
Inform	ation to provide with submission:					
	Description of how the above contribution of the company.	and impact was measured to achieve the overall objectives				
	Support materials (photos, printed material testimonials, etc.)	ls, publicity, programme presentations, videos,				



eping the criteria in mind, please provide a brief outline to support your nomination:						